
Australian Maritime College
Group timetable - HE Deck Yr 2.1 - Deck Watchkeeper - Intake 1, Week 11 (wk starting 10/3/2025)

 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630

Public Holiday
(8 Hours Day)

Workshop
Unit : JND281 - Navigational Watchkeeping
Room : NH.Swanson.F46 Lecture Theatre (45, NH.AV29.L03.F46)
Staff : Hirimbure Gamage, CAPT Siriwardhana

Workshop
Unit : JND294 - Bridge Equipment
Room : NH.Swanson.F46 Lecture Theatre (45,
NH.AV29.L03.F46)
Staff : Narayanan, CAPT Saratkumar

Workshop
Unit : JND293 - Weather Watchkeeping
Room : NH.Swanson.F45 Class Room (42,
NH.AV29.L03.F45)
Staff : Narayanan, CAPT Saratkumar

Workshop
Unit : JND292 - Marine Navigation
Room : NH.Swanson.F45 Class Room (42,
NH.AV29.L03.F45)
Staff : Jiang, Liang

Workshop
Unit : JND294 - Bridge Equipment
Room : NH.Swanson.F90 Class Room (50,
NH.AV29.L03.F90)
Staff : Narayanan, CAPT Saratkumar

Tutorial
Unit : JND292 - Marine Navigation
Room : NH.Swanson.F89 Chart Room (24,
NH.AV29.L03.F89)
Staff : Jiang, Liang

Workshop
Unit : JND294 - Bridge Equipment
Room : NH.Swanson.F46 Lecture Theatre (45,
NH.AV29.L03.F46)
Staff : Narayanan, CAPT Saratkumar

Workshop
Unit : JND292 - Marine Navigation
Room : NH.Swanson. G47 Class Room (54,
NH.AV29.L02.G47)
Staff : Ghosh, DR Samrat

Workshop
Unit : JND280 - Marine Electronic Navigation
Room : NH.Swanson.F45 Class Room (42,
NH.AV29.L03.F45)
Staff : Pietersz, CAPT Clarence

Tutorial
Unit : JND292 - Marine Navigation
Room : NH.Swanson.F45 Class Room (42,
NH.AV29.L03.F45)
Staff : Ghosh, DR Samrat

M
on

da
y

10
/3

/2
02

5
Tu

es
da

y
11

/3
/2

02
5

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
12

/3
/2

02
5

Th
ur

sd
ay

13
/3

/2
02

5
Fr

id
ay

14
/3

/2
02

5

Last updated : 3 Mar 2025, 1541 hrs Week 11, Page 1 / 1


	Australian Maritime College Group timetable - HE Deck Yr 2.1 - Deck Watchkeeper - Intake 1, Week 11 (wk starting 10/3/2025)

